OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name

R R R RPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRERRR

Bridle

Horse Name

Bockmann Horse Trucks FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*

FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*
FEI Prix St Georges - CDI 3*

Updated 12:1026/3/19

5883
7670
1018
tha
1464
5438
7850
3827
5390
3095
3378
512
7808
931
2339
5408
28
236610
9974
864
4881
5080

ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE

BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST
CLOUD NINE

DECADANCE

DEMERARA

DIAMOND STAR
GWANDALAN LUCA
HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER
IMMENHOF SCOUT

JIVE MATRIX C

JUST DANCE

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
MI SIRTAINLY SIR

PR FIRENZ

RAJAH'S RAVE

REMI LADY LOCKSLEY
SALMOUR

SCHINDLERS LISZT
SENATOR NYMPHENBURG
SKY DIAMOND
WELFADON

WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY

Horses Rider Name

tha Sheridyn Ashwood

105ZL87 Gordon Pratt

106CB35 Tereza Husakova

tha Wendi Williamson

106HT16 Lucinda Nutting

104HE54 Rizzuto Sally

1055C91 Robyne Smith

106KJ32  Rebecca Williams-O'brien

1055N08 Matthew Lord

105P060 Jodie Newall

104NM53 Katina Smith

tha Lizzie Wilson-fellows

106A041 Riley Alexander

105AU10 Emily James

104MR64 Abbie O'brien

105SH19 Melissa Van den berge

105XM14 Dean lzzard

tha Christine Weal

tha Jenny Gehrke

tha Brett Parbery

tha Danielle Keogh

tha David Mckinnon
1/16 pages

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
NZL
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS

FEI Number

10078861
10168901
tba

tba
10186672
10187375
10026895
tba
10153153
tba
10112073
tba
101355992
tba
10111173
10009555
10052086
10066287
tba
10025879
tba

tba

Entry Status- Acceptance

Owners Name

Entry Status

** Qualification query

Accepted
Melanie Bloom Accepted
Gianclaudio Kenji Saita Accepted
Judith & Peter Matthev Accepted

Sheridyn Ashwood

Lucinda Nutting Accepted
Vicki Newham Accepted
Robyne Smith Accepted

Rebecca Williams-OBrier Accepted

Merran Wilson Accepted
Jodie Newall Accepted
Katina Smith Accepted
Lizzie Wilson Fellows ~ Accepted
Julie Farrell Accepted
Emily James Accepted
Tammy OBRIEN Accepted
Cheryl OBrien Accepted
Dean lzzard Accepted
Christine Weal Accepted

Rose Deo and Jenny Gel Accepted

Terrance Snow Accepted
Danielle Keogh Accepted
Mark Dowling Accepted

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name
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Bridle

Jill Cobcroft FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*

FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEI Intermediate | - CDI 3*
FEl Intermediate | - CDI 3*

Updated 12:1026/3/19

5883
7670
1018
tha
1464
5438
7850
5390
3095
3378
512
7808
931
2339
5408
28
236610
9974
864
4881
5080

Horse Name

ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE

BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST
CLOUD NINE

DECADANCE

DEMERARA

DIAMOND STAR
GWANDALAN LUCA
IMMENHOF SCOUT

JIVE MATRIX C

JUST DANCE

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
MI SIRTAINLY SIR

PR FIRENZ

RAJAH'S RAVE

REMI LADY LOCKSLEY
SALMOUR

SCHINDLERS LISZT
SENATOR NYMPHENBURG
SKY DIAMOND
WELFADON

WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY

Horses Rider Name

tha Sheridyn Ashwood

105ZL87 Gordon Pratt

106CB35 Tereza Husakova

tha Wendi Williamson

106HT16 Lucinda Nutting

104HE54 Rizzuto Sally

1055C91 Robyne Smith

1055N08 Matthew Lord

105P060 Jodie Newall

104NM53 Katina Smith

tba Lizzie Wilson-fellows

106A041 Riley Alexander

105AU10 Emily James

104MR64 Abbie O'brien

105SH19 Melissa Van den berge

105XM14 Dean lzzard

tba Christine Weal

tha Jenny Gehrke

tha Brett Parbery

tha Danielle Keogh

tba David Mckinnon
2/16 pages

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
NZL
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS

FEI Number

10078861
10168901
tba

tba
10186672
10187375
10026895
10153153
tba
10112073
tba
101355992
tba
10111173
10009555
10052086
10066287
tba
10025879
tba

tba

Entry Status- Acceptance

Owners Name Entry Status
Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted
Melanie Bloom Accepted

Gianclaudio Kenji Saita Accepted
Judith & Peter Matthev Accepted

Lucinda Nutting Accepted
Vicki Newham Accepted
Robyne Smith Accepted
Merran Wilson Accepted
Jodie Newall Accepted
Katina Smith Accepted
Lizzie Wilson Fellows ~ Accepted
Julie Farrell Accepted
Emily James Accepted
Tammy O'Brien Accepted
Cheryl OBrien Accepted
Dean lzzard Accepted
Christine Weal Accepted

Rose Deo and Jenny Gel Accepted

Terrance Snow Accepted
Danielle Keogh Accepted
Mark Dowling Accepted

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name
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Bridle

SAP FEI Intermediate Freestyle - CDI3*

FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEI Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*
FEl Inter. Freestyle - CDI3*

Updated 12:1026/3/19

5883
7670
1018
tha
5438
7850
5390
3095
3378
512
7808
931
2339
28
236610
864
4881
5080

Horse Name

ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE
BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST

CLOUD NINE
DECADANCE

DIAMOND STAR
GWANDALAN LUCA
IMMENHOF SCOUT
JIVE MATRIX C

JUST DANCE
LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
MI SIRTAINLY SIR

PR FIRENZ

RAJAH'S RAVE
SALMOUR

SCHINDLERS LISZT

SKY DIAMOND
WELFADON
WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY

Horses

tba
1052187
106CB35
tha
104HE54
1055C91
1055N08
105P060
104NM53
tha
106A041
105AU10
104MR64
105XM14
tba

tha

tba

tha

Rider Name

Sheridyn Ashwood
Gordon Pratt
Tereza Husakova
Wendi Williamson
Rizzuto Sally
Robyne Smith
Matthew Lord
Jodie Newall
Katina Smith

Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Riley Alexander
Emily James
Abbie O'brien
Dean lzzard
Christine Weal
Brett Parbery
Danielle Keogh
David Mckinnon

3/16 pages

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS

FEI Number

10078861
10168901
tba

tba
10187375
10026895
10153153
tba
10112073
tba
101355992
tba
10111173
10052086
10066287
10025879
tba

tba

Entry Status- Acceptance

Owners Name

Sheridyn Ashwood
Melanie Bloom
Gianclaudio Kenji Saita
Judith & Peter Matthev
Vicki Newham

Robyne Smith

Merran Wilson

Jodie Newall

Katina Smith

Lizzie Wilson Fellows
Julie Farrell

Emily James

Tammy O'Brien

Dean lzzard

Christine Weal
Terrance Snow
Danielle Keogh

Mark Dowling

Entry Status

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name

Bridle

Horse Name

OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*

FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*
FEI Grand Prix - CDI3*

2P, PADDDPPELEADDEAEAEPAEAEADDEAEEEDELAD

9241
934
3053
471
1167
580
1477
232752
2918
4885
3788
7148
2476
120
236267
7118
5399
6358
115
2131
2103
3678

ADONIE

AMICELLI GOLD
BRUMALI

CHALLENGER JACARANDA
CIL DARA GANDALF

CP DRESDEN

DIVA ROYALE
DONAMOUR MH
DONNA ELENA

FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX
GB WINCHESTER

JARRAH R

JAZZARI

JUDE

LETTY LEI EDH

LUXOR 118

MILFIELD DOMINIQUE
MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL
REMMINGTON
RICHMOND H

SANCETTE

TACITA

Pages Event Hire FEI Grand Prix Special - CDI3*

FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
FEI GP Special - CDI3*
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Updated 12:1026/3/19

9241
934
3053
1167
580
232752
2918
3788
7148
2476
236267
6358
2103

ADONIE

AMICELLI GOLD
BRUMALI

CIL DARA GANDALF
CP DRESDEN
DONAMOUR MH
DONNA ELENA

GB WINCHESTER
JARRAH R

JAZZARI

LETTY LEI EDH
MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL
SANCETTE

Horses Rider Name
102YY77 Rozzie Ryan
1040P17 Lesley-anne Taylor
104RA04 Robert Schmerglatt
102YC94 Rochelle King andrews
AUS40960 Louise Curran
104PK11 Alycia Targa
104PE20 Holly Cutler
105KP97 Wendi Williamson
105EE70 Maree Tomkinson
104EK12  Sheridyn Ashwood
103UZ19 Gary Lung
104HH71 Rozzie Ryan

tba Rebecca Woff
105CR66  Sue Hearn
105XF54  Victoria Wall
102WT04 Katharine Farrell
104RB62 Glenda De wit
104QS25 Mary Warren
103LP68 Sue Hearn

AUS40082 Melinda Hart
USA41094 Gitte Donvig
104ENO6 Fiona Selby

102YY77 Rozzie Ryan
1040P17 Lesley-anne Taylor
104RA04 Robert Schmerglatt
AUS40960 Louise Curran

104PK11 Alycia Targa

105KP97 Wendi Williamson
105EE70 Maree Tomkinson
103UzZ19 Gary Lung
104HH71 Rozzie Ryan

tha Rebecca Woff
105XF54  Victoria Wall
104QS25 Mary Warren

USA41094 Gitte Donvig

4/16 pages

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NZL
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL

NSW -AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC- AUS

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NZL
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS

FEI Number Owners Name

1011376
1008638
10059856
tba
10143726
10034256
10113805
10066227
10022001
10078861
10036281
1011376
tba
1011482
10092846
10073341
10115656
10103659
1011482
10092424
10023457
10035429

1011376
1008638
10059856
10143726
10034256
10066227
10022001
10036281
1011376
tba
10092846
10103659
10023457

Entry Status- Acceptance

Entry Status
Thomas Plenty Accepted
Lesley-Anne Taylor Accepted
Robert Schmerglatt ~ Accepted

Rochelle King-Andrews Accepted

Frontline Equine Accepted
Jane Bruce Accepted
Holly Cutler Accepted
Wendi and Jon Williams Accepted
Maree Tomkinson Accepted
Sheridyn Ashwood Accepted
Gary Lung Accepted
Rozzie Ryan Accepted
Rebecca & Yvonne Woff Accepted
Suzanne Hearn Accepted

Elite Dressage Horses Lt Accepted

Gregory Farrell Accepted
Glenda De Wit Accepted
Mary Warren Accepted
Suzanne Hearn Accepted
Melinda Hart Accepted
Mary Hanna Accepted
Fiona Selby Accepted
Thomas Plenty Nominated
Lesley-Anne Taylor Nominated
Robert Schmerglatt Nominated
Frontline Equine Nominated
Jane Bruce Nominated
Wendi and Jon Williams Nominated
Maree Tomkinson Nominated
Gary Lung Nominated
Rozzie Ryan Nominated

Rebecca & Yvonne Woff Nominated
Elite Dressage Horses Li Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Mary Warren
Mary Hanna

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name Bridle Horse Name

Equestrian NSW FEI Grand Prix Freestyle - CDI3*

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 9241 ADONIE

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 934 AMICELLI GOLD

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 3053 BRUMALI

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 471 CHALLENGER JACARANDA
6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 1167 CIL DARA GANDALF

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 580 CP DRESDEN

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 1477 DIVA ROYALE

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 232752 DONAMOURMH

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 2918 DONNA ELENA

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX
6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 3788 GB WINCHESTER

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 7148 JARRAH R

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 2476 JAZZARI

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 120 JUDE

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 236267 LETTY LEI EDH

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 7118 LUXOR 118

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 5399 MILFIELD DOMINIQUE

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 6358 MINDARAH PARK RAPHAEL
6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 115 REMMINGTON

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 2131 RICHMOND H

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 2103 SANCETTE

6 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI3* 3678 TACITA

Mulawa Performance FEI Inter Il / Grand Prix CDI-U25

10/11 FEI InterII/GP CDI-U25 5447 ARAWN

10/11 FEl Inter!l/GP CDI-U25 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER
10/11 FEI InterII/GP CDI-U25 6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO

10/11 FEl Inter!l/GP CDI-U25 9020 QUEENSLAND

10/11 FEI InterII/GP CDI-U25 7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY
10/11 FEl Inter!l/GP CDI-U25 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL

10/11 FEI InterII/GP CDI-U25 789 WILDLIFE 6

Mulawa FEI Under 25 GP Freestyle - CDI-U25

12 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI-U25 5447 ARAWN

12 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI-U25 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER

12 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI-U25 6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO

12 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI-U25 9020 QUEENSLAND

12 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI-U25 7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY
12 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI-U25 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL

12 FEI GP Freestyle - CDI-U25 789 WILDLIFE 6

Updated 12:1026/3/19

Horses

102YY77
1040P17
104RA04
102YC94
tba
104PK11
104PE20
105KP97
105EE70
104EK12
103Uz19
104HH71
tba
105CR66
105XF54
102WT04
104RB62
104QS25
103LP68
AUS40082
USA41094
104ENO6

104PT72
102YF55
103x011
104TS58
105AX09
103ME70
105TF49

104PT72
102YF55
103x011
104TS58
105AX09
103ME70
105TF49

Rider Name

Rozzie Ryan
Lesley-anne Taylor
Robert Schmerglatt
Rochelle King andrews
Louise Curran
Alycia Targa

Holly Cutler

Wendi Williamson
Maree Tomkinson
Sheridyn Ashwood
Gary Lung

Rozzie Ryan
Rebecca Woff

Sue Hearn

Victoria Wall
Katharine Farrell
Glenda De wit
Mary Warren

Sue Hearn

Melinda Hart

Gitte Donvig

Fiona Selby

Sarah Farraway
Rosanna Relton
Jemma Heran
Claire Plenty
Sienna Hawkins
Mary Nitschke
Jorjia Beard-adams

Sarah Farraway
Rosanna Relton
Jemma Heran
Claire Plenty
Sienna Hawkins
Mary Nitschke
Jorjia Beard-adams

5/16 pages

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NZL
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NZL

NSW -AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS

NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
SA-AUS
VIC-AUS

NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
SA-AUS
VIC-AUS

Entry Status- Acceptance

FEI Number Owners Name

1011376
1008638
10059856
tba
10143726
10034256
10113805
10066227
10022001
10078861
10036281
1011376
tba
1011482
10092846
10073341
10115656
10103659
1011482
10092424
10023457
10035429

10103389
10099074
10146953
tba

10135994
10148132
10144739

10103389
10099074
10146953
tba

10135994
10148132
10144739

Thomas Plenty
Lesley-Anne Taylor
Robert Schmerglatt
Rochelle King-Andrews
Frontline Equine

Jane Bruce

Holly Cutler

Wendi and Jon Williams
Maree Tomkinson
Sheridyn Ashwood
Gary Lung

Rozzie Ryan

Rebecca & Yvonne Woff
Suzanne Hearn

Elite Dressage Horses Li
Gregory Farrell

Glenda De Wit

Mary Warren

Suzanne Hearn
Melinda Hart

Mary Hanna

Fiona Selby

Sarah Farraway
Rosanna Relton
Jemma Heran
Claire Plenty
Sienna Hawkins
Mary Nitschke

Jorjia Beard-Adams

Sarah Farraway
Rosanna Relton
Jemma Heran
Claire Plenty
Sienna Hawkins
Mary Nitschke

Jorjia Beard-Adams

Entry Status

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp

07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08
07/08

(Vo Vo I Vo T Vo I Vo I Vo I Vo I Vo I Vo IR Vo Vo Vo B Vo Vo BVo Vo)

Class Name

Bridle Horse Name

Agnes Banks Equine Clinic - YR Team & Individual - CDI-Y

FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEl YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y
FEI YR Team/Indiv - CDI-Y

Agnes Banks Equine Clinic FEI YR

FEI YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEI YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEI YR Freestyle CDI-Y
FEl YR Freestyle CDI-Y

Updated 12:1026/3/19

565 ARISTEDE

3833 BLUEFIELD'S FURSTENTANZ
3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA

72 CAMPARI AS

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO

924 JAZZSONG

5120 KINNORDY GYRON
6569 MW ROTSONG
6498 QUIZZICAL

759 REGAL PRINCE BLACK

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE
2820 ROTSBURY
1146 UMBRO

291 WISANNE
6288 WELTS SALUTE
Freestyle CDI-Y

565 ARISTEDE

3833 BLUEFIELD'S FURSTENTANZ
3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA

72 CAMPARI AS

5114 DELTRY SORRENTO

924 JAZZSONG

5120 KINNORDY GYRON
6569 MW ROTSONG
6498 QUIZZICAL

759 REGAL PRINCE BLACK

2809 REVELWOOD FLORENTINE
2820 ROTSBURY
1146 UMBRO

201 WISANNE
6288 WELTS SALUTE

Horses

105BU63
3104060
104TM62
105A172
105RB14
105XJ67
103DH51
105SL75
105UB91
105LE58
tba
106JB99
tba
102vL48
105NS11
tha

105BU63
3104060
104TM62
105A172
105RB14
105XJ67
103DH51
105SL75
105UB91
105LE58
tha
106JB99
tha
102VvL48
105NS11
tba

Rider Name

Lindsey Ware

Tayla Desmet
Elloise Devlin
Brooke Mance
Charlotte Waterman
Sophie Artup
Serena lreland

Holly Wickham
Sarah Farraway
Tanisha Ryan
Georgia Davenport
Isabelle Wilcox-Aylward
Sophia Redenbach
Jasmine Haynes
Charlotte Waterman
Layla Williams

Lindsey Ware

Tayla Desmet
Elloise Devlin
Brooke Mance
Charlotte Waterman
Sophie Artup
Serena Ireland

Holly Wickham
Sarah Farraway
Tanisha Ryan
Georgia Davenport
Isabelle Wilcox-aylward
Sophia Redenbach
Jasmine Haynes
Charlotte Waterman
Layla Williams

6/16 pages

VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

Entry Status- Acceptance

FEI Number Owners Name

10162820
10110434
10109317
10146552
10141983
10165212
10171573
10154457
10103389
10146550
tba

10187285
tba

10147438
10141983
10135039

10162820
10110434
10109317
10146552
10141983
10165212
10171573
10154457
10103389
10146550
tba

10187285
tba

10147438
10141983
10135039

Lindsey Ware
Susan Ryan

Sally Devlin
Brooke Mance
Charlotte Waterman
Melinda Blair
Christine Crawford
Holly Wickham
Toby Farraway
Leanne Ryan
Nicole Davenport
Sarah Hanslow
Cindy Magin
Jasmine Haynes
Karen Waterman
Layla Williams

Lindsey Ware
Susan Ryan

Sally Devlin
Brooke Mance
Charlotte Waterman
Melinda Blair
Christine Crawford
Holly Wickham
Toby Farraway
Leanne Ryan
Nicole Davenport
Sarah Hanslow
Cindy Magin
Jasmine Haynes
Karen Waterman
Layla Williams

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
pending

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

* 3k

Nominated
Nominated
pending

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Nominated
% %

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name

1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314
1314

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Bridle

Horse Name

Flexible Fit FEI Junior Team & Individual - CDI-J

FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J
FEI Junior Team & Ind - CDI-J

3602
7726
6549
2744
6925
5414
5689
2102
3225
68

6013
1714
2138
2546

Flexible Fit FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J

FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J
FEI Junior Freestyle CDI-J

Updated 12:1026/3/19

3602
6549
2744
6925
5414
5689
2102
2138
3225
2546
6013
1714

BLANCO PARK WILDCARD
BRADGATE PARK DANA
CIP HIS LORDSHIP
DIAMONTE NOIR
DICAVALLI DANDY
DICAVALLI DECADANCE
DIVINA

KH ARION

LUCINDERELLA
MAYBELLE MATILDA
WARREGO DUMBLEDORE
YARRAMEE B BEAR

LETS ENTERTAIN
MOONDANZ

BLANCO PARK WILDCARD
CJP HIS LORDSHIP
DIAMONTE NOIR
DICAVALLI DANDY
DICAVALLI DECADANCE
DIVINA

KH ARION

LETS ENTERTAIN
LUCINDERELLA
MOONDANZ

WARREGO DUMBLEDORE
YARRAMEE B BEAR

Horses Rider Name
103PW76 Felicity Shearer
tha Katie Stewart
106J151 Lucy Alati
105WY90 Natasha Moody
106GB36 Sabrina Hitch
106KJ37 Teah Mayne
106AK39 Kaitlin Martin
1061W64 Rosie Cooke
104AP62 Madeleine Mackenzie
tha Hunter Taylor
tha Olivia Ruzsicska
1051070 Hannah Shippen
tha Kimberley Keegan
tha Jorja Power
103PW76 Felicity Shearer
106JI151  Lucy Alati
105WY90 Natasha Moody
106GB36 Sabrina Hitch
106KJ37 Teah Mayne
106AK39 Kaitlin Martin
106IW64 Rosie Cooke
tha Kimberley Keegan
104AP62 Madeleine Mackenzie
tha Jorja Power
tha Olivia Ruzsicska
1051070 Hannah Shippen
7/16 pages

QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NT-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
VIC-AUS
QLD-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS
QLD-AUS
NSW-AUS
NT-AUS
VIC-AUS

Entry Status- Acceptance

FEI Number Owners Name

10153839
tba
10185145
10163941
106GB36
tba
10148675
10188210
104AP62
tba

TBA
1051070
TBA
10190048

10153839
10185145
10163941
106GB36
tba
10148675
10188210
tba
104AP62
10190048
tba
1051070

Entry Status

Katherine Blechen & Fel Accepted

Katie Stewart
Catherine Alati
Natasha Moody
Sabrina Hitch
Teah Mayne
Kaitlin Martin
Rosie Cooke
Madeleine Mackenzie
Tonia Taylor
Olivia Ruzsicska
Hannah Shippen
Kimberley Keegan
Jorja Power

Katherine Blechen
Catherine Alati
Natasha Moody
Sabrina Hitch
Teah Mayne
Kaitlin Martin
Rosie Cooke
Kimberley Keegan
Madeleine Mackenzie
Jorja Power
Olivia Ruzsicska
Hannah Shippen

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Reserve

Reserve

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name Bridle Horse Name Horses Rider Name
Australian Sport Pony Registery FEI Pony Team & Individual CDI-P
1617 FEl Pony Team & Ind - CDI-P P6362 GRENWOOD LULU tha Rianna Reeves
1617 FEl Pony Team & Ind - CDI-P P2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON 106CI18  Bella Plumridge
1617 FEl Pony Team & Ind - CDI-P P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO tha Taylah skye Cromie
1617 FEl Pony Team & Ind - CDI-P P157 MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT 105NI01  Kaitlin Martin
1617 FEl Pony Team & Ind - CDI-P P928 MERRINDALE DE NIRO tha Molly Callinan
1617 FEl Pony Team & Ind - CDI-P P1713  SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL tha Caitlyn Dulhunty
18 FEI Pony Freestyle CDI-P P6362 GRENWOOD LULU tha Rianna Reeves
18 FEI Pony Freestyle CDI-P P2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON 106CI18  Bella Plumridge
18 FEI Pony Freestyle CDI-P P1713 SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL tha Caitlyn Dulhunty
International Racehorse Transport Advanced 5B & 5C
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 6354 BLACKIE Celeste Amezdroz
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYALWINSTON Vay Snyman
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 9675 BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY Alexis Hellyer
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 1376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 5733 CALLUM PARK GRENADINE Susan Elekessy
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 5856 DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lewis Newton
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 5020 DUDANSA Niki Rose
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 8671 FERRARI'V Adam Vellere
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 2629 FINCHTON Melanie Campbell
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 7314 FLORETTE HG Melanie Campbell
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 5974 FUNTIME Ashlie Waters
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 3272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Taylor-wheat
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C P0O89 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 9975 LORD KINGSLEY Jenny Gehrke
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING James Collin
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 1757 PROMISE R 105RNO7 Mary Nitschke
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 7031 ROSETTA Krystina Burdekin
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 9233 THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Denise Rogan
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 6288 WELTS SALUTE Layla Williams
1920 EA Advanced 5B & 5C 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh
Bradgate Park Advanced AOR EA 5B & 5C
2223 Advanced AOR EA5B& 5C 2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl
Updated 12:1026/3/19 8/16 pages

NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS

NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS
NSW-AUS

NSW-AUS
VIC-AUS
NSW-AUS

FEI Number Owners Name

10189742
1010544
tba
10148675
tba

tba

10189742

1010544
tba

pending

10148132

2104409

10135039

Rianna Reeves
Bella Plumridge
Carla cromie
Kaitlin Martin
Molly Callinan
Caitlyn Dulhunty

Rianna Reeves
Bella Plumridge
Caitlyn Dulhunty

Susan Walker
Janie Brown
Alexis Hellyer
Christine Healey
Katrina Routson
Susan Elekessy
Harvey Besley
Moira Kelly

Niki Rose

Ken Hosking
Melanie Campbell
Ela Weight
Ashlie Waters
Christine Crawford
Penny Barrett
Samantha Miles
Rose Deo

James Collin
Mary Nitschke
Krystina Burdekin
Tinika Bliss

Jodie Newall
Maree bradatsch
Layla Williams
Danielle Keogh

Leah Troldahl

Entry Status-

Acceptance

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

* %

Accepted

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name

2223
2223
2223
2223
2223
2223
2223
2223
2223
2223
2223
2223

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR
Advanced AOR

EA5B& 5C
EA5B & 5C
EA5B& 5C
EA5B& 5C
EA5B& 5C
EA5B & 5C
EA5B& 5C
EA5B& 5C
EA5B& 5C
EA5B & 5C
EA5B& 5C
EA5B & 5C

Bridle

1115
8204
393

494

6931
5363
8573
1404
5822
3621
6684
2558

International Racehorse Transport Advanced Freestyle

EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle
EA Advanced Freestyle

Updated 12:1026/3/19

3480
9675
1376
3737
5733
5818
5856
6393
2629
494

5524
5363
3272
1404
1757
7031
9233
2558

Horse Name Horses Rider Name
ENDLESS DREAM Lucinda Brownjohn
FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs
FLOWERVALE MASERATI Tahli Hendler
GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood
JOOLS M Jacqueline Wilson
KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO Lee Muir-clarke
KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon
PPH ZEPPELIN 104FY18 Melissa Cannon
RIBBLETON FINESSE Priscilla Blackadder
SENSORIA K Amanda Jakins
STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle
UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Vay Snyman
BLUEFIELDS DORIS DAY Alexis Hellyer
BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker
BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic
CALLUM PARK GRENADINE Susan Elekessy
DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley
DS BURLINGTON BERTIE Lewis Newton
FEDERATION Danielle Keogh
FINCHTON Melanie Campbell
GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood
KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford
KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO NA Lee Muir-clarke
LETS REMINISCE Kate Taylor-wheat
PPH ZEPPELIN 104FY18 Melissa Cannon
PROMISER 105RNO7 Mary Nitschke
ROSETTA Krystina Burdekin
THE ROYALHUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall
UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore
9/16 pages

FEI Number

pending

10148132

2104409

Owners Name

Lucinda Brownjohn
Rhiannon Isaacs
Tahli Hendler
Deborah Fulwood
Jacqueline Wilson
Lee Muir-Clarke
Kathy McKinnon
Melissa Cannon
Priscilla Blackadder
Amanda Jakins
Alison Castle
Emma Moore

Janie Brown
Alexis Hellyer
Christine Healey
Katrina Routson
Susan Elekessy
Harvey Besley
Moira Kelly
Danielle Keogh
Melanie Campbell
Deborah Fulwood
Christine Crawford
Lee Muir-Clarke
Penny Barrett
Melissa Cannon
Mary Nitschke
Krystina Burdekin
Jodie Newall
Emma Moore

Entry Status- Acceptance

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Bridle

Horse Name

Woodside Warmbloods Prix St Georges (CDN)

Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)
Prix St Georges (CDN)

Updated 12:1026/3/19

758
3172
27
2630
3737
5733
7774
7107
7754
1018
5818
5856
5856
6219
570
3740
9640
1337
6940
2266
3827
245753
5511
671
9762
3745
222
50
275
2808
756
620
6182
4200
6637

ALPACINO

ARTES LAURIES GIFT
BELCAM CADEL
BELLAGIO 11 (IMP)
BRAGGO S

CALLUM PARK GRENADINE
CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE
CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS
CAVALIERE ZIPPO

CLOUD NINE

DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA
DOBRIA DE JEU

DS BURLINGTON BERTIE
F1 SONNY BILL
FERDINAND MD
FIORELLA

FRIDAY MIDNIGHT K
GLOGAU

GOTICO PARK REGARLO
HARMONIE W
HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER
HP FRESCO

JAG CLASSIQUE

JORDAN

KALIMNA HOTSHOT

KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN)
LARA PINTA ORLANDO
NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO
OVERBROOK ROULETTA
REVELWOOD DESTINY
RIONNARC

ROCK ROYALTY K
RUBICON |

SPRING

SPRINGFIELD PASSION HIT

Horses

104BG87

106CB35

105QJ41

105PK20

103NB36

106KJ32
2365213

105XG97
105VE99
105WE93
105JF28
105LN19

Rider Name FEI Number

Catherine Cupit 104BG87
Gina Montgomery
Jan Smith

Victoria Welch
Jeremy Janjic
Susan Elekessy
Antoinette Lorimer
Robert Schmerglatt
Katharine Dennis
Tereza Husakova
Harvey Besley
Eliza Cullen

Lewis Newton
Helen Macaskill
Lewis Newton
Shanon Mckimmie
Melinda Hart

Zoe Dennis
Leanne Cameron
Gitte Donvig
Rebecca Williams-o'brien
Holly Leach

Kristy Battista

Julie Bland

Eliza Newton

Kaz Roe

Sally-ann Quigley
Linda Foster
Michele Jorna
Sarah Hanslow
Shaun France
Amelia Kristan
Davena lIrish
Zanna Northam
Nina Boyd

10059856

10092424

10023457

102UX46

10/16 pages

Entry Status- Acceptance

Owners Name

Catherine Cupit
Amanda Jakins

Jan Smith

Elizabeth Welch
Katrina Routson
Susan Elekessy
Antoinette Lorimer
Karen Miller
Katharine Dennis
Gianclaudio Kenji Saita
Harvey Besley

Eliza Cullen

Moira Kelly

Helen Macaskill
Lewis Newton

Wendy Marshman
Melinda Hart
Marshall Dennis
Leanne Cameron
Mary & Robert Hanna
Rebecca Williams-OBriel
Holly Leach

Julie Bland
Eliza Newton
Kaz Roe

Janice Usherwood
Linda Foster
Michele Jorna
Sarah Hanslow
Shaun France
Amelia Kristan
Davena Irish
Zanna Northam
Emily Hill

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Reserve 1
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Reserve 3
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
pending

Reserve 4
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Reserve 2
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name Bridle Horse Name
KC Equestrian FEI Intermediate | (CDN)
25 Intermediate | (CDN) 758 ALPACINO
25 Intermediate | (CDN) 3172 ARTES LAURIES GIFT

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 27 BELCAM CADEL

25  Intermediate | (CDN) 2630  BELLAGIO 11 (IMP)

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 7754 CAVALIERE ZIPPO

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 1018 CLOUD NINE

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 6219 F1 SONNY BILL

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 1337 GLOGAU

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 2266 HARMONIE W

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 671 JORDAN

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 3745 KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN)
25 Intermediate | (CDN) 222 LARA PINTA ORLANDO
25 Intermediate | (CDN) 511 LETS ROMANCE

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 756 RIONNARC

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 620 ROCK ROYALTY K

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 6182 RUBICON |

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 4200 SPRING

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 6637 SPRINGFIELD PASSION HIT
25 Intermediate | (CDN) 3740 FIORELLA

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY

25 Intermediate | (CDN) 7774 CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE
25 Intermediate | (CDN) 7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS
26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP)

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS
26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 1018 CLOUD NINE

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 6219 F1 SONNY BILL

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 3740 FIORELLA

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 1337 GLOGAU

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 5511 JAG CLASSIQUE

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 671 JORDAN

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 50 NEVERSFELDE SAMIRO

26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY
26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 756 RIONNARC
26 Intermediate Freestyle (CDN) 6637 SPRINGFIELD PASSIONHIT

Updated 12:1026/3/19

Horses

104BG87

106CB35
105QJ41

103NB36

105XG97
105WE93
105JF28

105LN19

106CB35

105QJ41

103NB36

105XG97
105LN19

Rider Name FEI Number

Catherine Cupit 104BG87
Gina Montgomery

Jan Smith

Victoria Welch
Katharine Dennis
Tereza Husakova
Eliza Cullen

Helen Macaskill
Zoe Dennis

Gitte Donvig

Kristy Battista

Julie Bland

Kaz Roe

Sally-ann Quigley
Tess Gunn

Shaun France
Amelia Kristan
Davena lIrish
Zanna Northam
Nina Boyd

Shanon Mckimmie
Linda Foster
Sarah Hanslow
Antoinette Lorimer
Robert Schmerglatt

10023457

102UX46

10059856

Victoria Welch
Robert Schmerglatt
Tereza Husakova
Eliza Cullen

Helen Macaskill
Shanon Mckimmie
Zoe Dennis

Kristy Battista

Julie Bland

Linda Foster
Sarah Hanslow
Shaun France

Nina Boyd

10059856

102UX46

11/1b pages

Entry Status- Acceptance

Owners Name

Catherine Cupit
Amanda Jakins
Jan Smith

Elizabeth Welch
Katharine Dennis
Gianclaudio Kenji Saita
Eliza Cullen

Helen Macaskill
Marshall Dennis
Mary & Robert Hanna
Kristy Battista
Julie Bland

Kaz Roe

Janice Usherwood
Tess Gunn

Shaun France
Amelia Kristan
Davena Irish
Zanna Northam
Emily Hill

Wendy Marshman
Linda Foster

Sarah Hanslow
Antoinette Lorimer

Karen Miller

Elizabeth Welch
Karen Miller
Gianclaudio Kenji Saita
Eliza Cullen

Helen Macaskill
Wendy Marshman
Marshall Dennis
Kristy Battista
Julie Bland

Linda Foster
Sarah Hanslow
Shaun France
Emily Hill

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
pending

Reserve 1

Reserve 2
%k %k

* %

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Comp status



OTTO SPORT AUSTRALIA 2019 SYDNEY CDI

Comp Class Name

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)
Intermediate A (CDN)

Bridle

81
40
7313
P1710
62
460
8503
361
1111
6963
8101
7698
356
5846

Horse Name

A SPIDERBITE
ALMONDO BH
BORONIA HG
CHEVAL DE LUXE
DESERT STAR
DESERT STORM
FURSTEN HIT
LARENSO

LETS JAZZABIT
NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK
REMEMBER ME
SANDRO BLISS
SHOW MASTER
TIMMY ALMIGHTY

Brighton Saddlery FEI Intermediate B (CDN)

Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)
Intermediate B (CDN)

Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
Inter A/B Freestyle (CDN)
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81

40
7313
P1710

460
8503
361
1111
6963
8101
7698
356
5846

81
40
7313
P1710
62
8503
361
1111
6963
7698
5846

A SPIDERBITE
ALMONDO BH
BORONIA HG
CHEVAL DE LUXE
DESERT STAR
DESERT STORM
FURSTEN HIT
LARENSO

LETS JAZZABIT
NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK
REMEMBER ME
SANDRO BLISS
SHOW MASTER
TIMMY ALMIGHTY

A SPIDERBITE
ALMONDO BH
BORONIA HG
CHEVAL DE LUXE
DESERT STAR
FURSTEN HIT
LARENSO

LETS JAZZABIT
NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK
SANDRO BLISS
TIMMY ALMIGHTY

Horses

104ENO1

105Cus1

105NK83

104MR65
104WY22

104TG04
104HH81

104ENO1

105Cu81

105NK83

104MR65
104WY22

104TG04
104HH81

104ENO1

105Cus1

104MR65
104WY22

104HH81

Rider Name

Sally Evans

Mark Dowling
Robert Schmerglatt
Sara Price

Virginia Russell
Sappho Ransan-elliott
Breanna Tillitzki
Riley Alexander
Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Catherine Chittenden
Jessica Clark

Rosann Tyler

Mark Arthur

Charlie Brister

Sally Evans

Mark Dowling
Robert Schmerglatt
Sara Price

Virginia Russell
Sappho Ransan-elliott
Breanna Tillitzki
Riley Alexander
Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Catherine Chittenden
Jessica Clark

Rosann Tyler

Mark Arthur

Charlie Brister

Sally Evans

Mark Dowling
Robert Schmerglatt
Sara Price

Virginia Russell
Breanna Tillitzki
Riley Alexander
Lizzie Wilson-fellows
Catherine Chittenden
Rosann Tyler
Charlie Brister
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FEI Number

10059856

101355992

10059856

101355992

10059856

101355992

Entry Status- Acceptance

Owners Name

Sally Evans

Mark Dowling

Ela Weight
Jocelyn King

V Russell/P Asimus
Amy Dean
Breanna Tillitzki
Jane Farrell

L Wilson Fellows/M Kelly
Cathy Chittenden
Jodie Clark
Rosann Tyler
Mark Arthur
Martha Brister

Sally Evans

Mark Dowling

Ela Weight

Jocelyn King

Virginia Russell & Peter
Amy Dean

Breanna Tillitzki

Jane Farrell

L Wilson Fellows/M Kelly
Cathy Chittenden
Jodie Clark

Rosann Tyler

Mark Arthur

Martha Brister

Sally Evans

Mark Dowling

Ela Weight
Jocelyn King

V Russell/P Asimus
Breanna Tillitzki
Jane Farrell

L Wilson Fellows/M Kelly
Cathy Chittenden
Rosann Tyler
Martha Brister

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated

Comp status
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Comp Class Name Bridle

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

Horse Name

Prydes EasiFeed FEI Intermediate Il (CDN)

Intermediate || (CDN) 934 AMICELLI GOLD
Intermediate II (CDN) 7110 BRADGATE PARK DELILAH
Intermediate || (CDN) 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
Intermediate I| (CDN) 1917 BRIONI

Intermediate || (CDN) 243 BYALEE WOW WIE RW
Intermediate I| (CDN) 5212 CABARET C

Intermediate || (CDN) 2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER
Intermediate I| (CDN) P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
Intermediate || (CDN) 3753 DON RUBIN

Intermediate I| (CDN) 4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX
Intermediate || (CDN) 3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER
Intermediate II (CDN) 4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR
Intermediate || (CDN) 2528 MR JACKSON

Intermediate II (CDN) 4039 RATTLE N HUM
Intermediate || (CDN) 5306 REMI BEELZEBUB
Intermediate II (CDN) 4007 RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA
Intermediate || (CDN) 2818 STARLIGHT

Intermediate I| (CDN) 4931 TRUE SENSATION
Intermediate || (CDN) 5334 VIRTUELI

Trailrace - FEI Grand Prix (CDN)

Grand Prix (CDN) 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
Grand Prix (CDN) 1917 BRIONI

Grand Prix (CDN) 243 BYALEE WOW WIE RW
Grand Prix (CDN) 5212 CABARET C

Grand Prix (CDN) 2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER
Grand Prix (CDN) 3753 DON RUBIN

Grand Prix (CDN) 3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER

Grand Prix (CDN) 4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR
Grand Prix (CDN) 2528 MR JACKSON

Grand Prix (CDN) 4039 RATTLE N HUM

Grand Prix (CDN) 4007 RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA
Grand Prix (CDN) 2818 STARLIGHT

Grand Prix (CDN) 4931 TRUE SENSATION

Grand Prix (CDN) P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
Grand Prix (CDN) 9235 JW DARIJEELING

Grand Prix (CDN) 5306 REMI BEELZEBUB
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Horses

1040P17

104KQ07

103MB37
105A163

104FT51
104EK12
106A040
104PQ57
104PV53
103DH50
1045712
103QB87

1050P15
104EW21

104KQ07

103MB37
105A163
104FT51
106A040
104PQ57
104PV53
103DH50
103QB87

1050P15

104Sz712

Rider Name

Lesley-anne Taylor
Sharon Potter
Elloise Devlin

Gitte Donvig
Dimity Lourey
Emma Flavelle-watts
Jenny Bray

Sydney Evans
Susan Elekessy
Sheridyn Ashwood
Justine Greer
Claire Wallace
Megan Bryant

Kaz Roe

Jessica Robinson
Danielle Shearer
Maree Tomkinson
Paula Price

Denise Rogan

Elloise Devlin
Gitte Donvig
Dimity Lourey
Emma Flavelle-watts
Jenny Bray

Susan Elekessy
Justine Greer
Claire Wallace
Megan Bryant
Kaz Roe

Danielle Shearer
Maree Tomkinson
Paula Price
Sydney Evans
Jacqui Winspear
Jessica Robinson
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FEI Number

1008638

10109317
10023457

10138030

10078861
10012634

10042523
10022001

10109317
10023457

10012634

10042523
10022001

10138030

Owners Name

Lesley-Anne Taylor
Beverley Healey
Sally Devlin

Gitte Donvig

John Melehan

Kim Tenkate
Jenny Bray
Sydney Evans
Susan Elekessy
Sheridyn Ashwood
Mark Nicholls
Claire Wallace
Megan Bryant

Kaz Roe

Jessica Robinson
Danielle Shearer
Maree Tomkinson
Paula Price

Denise Rogan

Sally Devlin
Gitte Donvig
John Melehan
Kim Tenkate
Jenny Bray
Susan Elekessy
Mark Nicholls
Claire Wallace
Megan Bryant
Kaz Roe

Danielle Shearer
Maree Tomkinson
Paula Price
Sydney Evans
Jacqui Winspear
Jessica Robinson

Entry Status- Acceptance

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Reserve 1

Reserve 2
%k %

Comp status
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Comp Class Name Bridle Horse Name

Chamberlains Law Firm Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN)

32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 4140 BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 243 BYALEE WOW WIE RW
32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 5212 CABARET C

32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER
32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE
32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 3753 DON RUBIN

32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER

32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 9235 JW DARJEELING

32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 4253 LINCOLN LORD ASTOR
32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 2528 MR JACKSON

32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 5306 REMI BEELZEBUB

32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 4007 RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA
32 Grand Prix Freestyle (CDN) 4931 TRUE SENSATION

Kohnke's Own NSW Young Horse Championships

33 4-year-old Young Horse 1175 ARNAGE ROYALEDITION
33 4-year-old Young Horse 1851 BC CHILLI PEPPER

33 4-year-old Young Horse 2399 BYALEE WARLOCK

33 4-year-old Young Horse 377 FAME

33 4-year-old Young Horse 7270 HEATHMONT FURST DANCER
33 4-year-old Young Horse 750 HOLLINGROVE SOPHIA

33 4-year-old Young Horse 1074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR
33 4-year-old Young Horse 4487 KARIZMAH LEROY BROWN
33 4-year-old Young Horse 3187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M
33 4-year-old Young Horse 1982 MIDNIGHT JAKEETO

33 4-year-old Young Horse 583 NYSSA TPH

33 4-year-old Young Horse 2942 OEH FOREVER CHILI

33 4-year-old Young Horse 7266 REMI LIONEL RITCHIE

33 4-year-old Young Horse 1389 REVELWOOD STEDFAST
33 4-year-old Young Horse 2626 ROYAL DELIGHT PE

33 4-year-old Young Horse 4039 TAILORMADE TEMPTRESS
33 4-year-old Young Horse 7306 TORTUGA

33 4-year-old Young Horse 7348 WESTER FAN T'LAKERVELD
33 4-year-old Young Horse 6525 WILLINGAPARK FANGIO
33 4-year-old Young Horse 894 WOODSIDE STELLAR

33 4-year-old Young Horse 7277 KIRA KM
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Horses

104KQ07

103MB37
105A163

104FT51
106A040

104PQ57
104PV53
1045712
103QB87
1050P15

Rider Name

Elloise Devlin
Dimity Lourey
Emma Flavelle-watts
Jenny Bray
Sydney Evans
Susan Elekessy
Justine Greer
Jacqui Winspear
Claire Wallace
Megan Bryant
Jessica Robinson
Danielle Shearer
Paula Price

Robert Schmerglatt
Katina Smith

Sarah Holmes
Linda Krogh
Stefanie Brown
Tiffany Bignold
Danni Walliss
Danni Walliss
Brianna Cartwright
Tanisha Ryan
Alycia Targa
Rodney Martin
Stefanie Brown
Justine Greer
Tereza Husakova
Lizzie Wilson fellows
Melissa Van den berge
Gary Lung

Brett Parbery

Linda Foster

Elliot Patterson

14/16 pages

FEI Number

10109317

10138030

10012634

10042523

10059856
10112073

10146550

10012634
tbs

10009555
10036281
10025879

Owners Name

Sally Devlin
John Melehan
Kim Tenkate
Jenny Bray
Sydney Evans
Susan Elekessy
Mark Nicholls
Jacqui Winspear
Claire Wallace
Megan Bryant
Jessica Robinson
Danielle Shearer
Paula Price

Penelope Cobbold
Katina Smith
Sarah Holmes
Linda Krogh
Stefanie Brown
Tiffany Bignold
Jenny Stock
Jenny Stock
Brianna Cartwright
Tanisha Ryan
Robyn Targa

Entry Status- Acceptance

Entry Status

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
% %

Nominated
Nominated

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Oakford Equine Hospita Accepted

Stefanie Brown
Justine Greer
Tereza Husakova
Brooke Cvetkovic
Jane Summers
Meisha Demears
Terrance Snow
Linda Elkins
Ashlie Waters

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Reserve 1

Comp status
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Comp Class Name

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

36
36
36

4-year-old Young PONY
4-year-old Young PONY
4-year-old Young PONY
4-year-old Young PONY
4-year-old Young PONY
4-year-old Young PONY
4-year-old Young PONY
4-year-old Young PONY

Bridle

PO10
P1674
PO79
P1677
PO87
7489
Po1
P92

Horse Name Horses
DAINTY DANCER BHI

EPH CALIFORNIA

FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE
GLAMOUR ROCK BHI

GOLDEN STARDUST AP

GRENWOOD ROSEANNA

HIK MARILYN MONROE

RM RASPBERRY

Widderstein Young Horse for 5-year old Horses/Pony

5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse
5-year-old Young Horse

5-year-old Young PONY
5-year-old Young PONY
5-year-old Young PONY
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9751
6957
3838
2447
1858
1053
4202
1562
6990
3599
7276
4434
3519
418

1894
6526
1957
1769
3031

P1850
P1882
P1912

CLEDDAU BELLINI
DAENARYS

MACARTHUR QUINLAN
MACARTHUR SHOGUN
QUAARTERLAND

REGALO DE SUSAETA
REMI LOVE CHILD
REVELWOOD 99
SOMERSET FLEMINGTON
TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO
TESTAMENT

TJIBBE B

TW HIGH ROLLER
VALHALLA |

WG CONFEDERATE
WILLINGAPARK EMOTION
WPH SACHIO

YARRAMEE FONZIE

CP CHA CHA

ORO DIABLO
PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE
SLH BELIEVE IN ME

Rider Name

Justin Worthy
Sydney Evans
Justin Worthy
Sydney Evans
Danni Walliss
Hannah Barker
Michelle Baker
Michelle Baker

Mark Arthur

Alexis Hellyer

Kate Taylor-wheat
Elisabeth Hulin
Rizzuto Sally

Deon Stokes
Melanie Campbell
Cheryl Ludlow
Shannan Goodwin
Christopher Wilkinson
Julie Bland

Daniella Dierks
Maggie Hitchcock
Elliot Patterson
Grace Kay

Brett Parbery
Edwina Hutton-potts
Justine Greer
Victoria Welch

Shanon Mckimmie
Kaye Spence
Natalie Roach

15/16 pages

Entry Status- Acceptance

FEI Number Owners Name

10138030

10138030

10187375

10025879

Tracy Brett

Sydney Evans

Vicki Chidgey

Sydney Evans

Jenny Stock

Susan Bailey

Select Pony Breeding
Select Pony Breeding

Louise Toohey

Alexis Hellyer
Charlotte Chambers
Robyn Woodhouse
Sally Rizzuto/Vicki New
Liza Carver

Samantha King
Cheryl Ludlow
Shannan Goodwin
Christopher Wilkinson
Julie Bland

Jennifer Rapson
Maggie Hitchcock
Alexis Hellyer

Pamela Maclean
Terrance Snow
Edwina Hutton-Potts
Sharyn McCombe
Elizabeth Welch

Shanon Mckimmie
Kaye Spence
Tamika Roach

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
pending

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Comp status
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Comp Class Name Bridle Horse Name

Chaballo Young Horse for 6-year old horses

37 6-year-old Young Horse 9788 BLUEFIELDS DANKESCHOEN
37 6-year-old Young Horse 3669 GRECO

37 6-year-old Young Horse 6129 HOLLANDS BEND SKYFALL
37 6-year-old Young Horse 414 IRESIAS L

37 6-year-old Young Horse 245 M1 ABER SIENNA

37 6-year-old Young Horse 9680 REVER TOUJOURS

37 6-year-old Young Horse 9673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA

37 6-year-old Young Horse 1877 TOTALDIVA

37 6-year-old Young Horse 1772 FURST DELUXE

38 6-year-old Young PONY P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN 5

38 6-year-old Young PONY 6688 DONABLITZEN

38 6-year-old Young PONY P1438  KITTANI ZARKANA

38 6-year-old Young PONY P306 SLH DON PHILIPP

Schockemdohle Sports Young Horse for 7-year-old horses

39 7-year-old Young Horse 1126 BC SANGRIA

39 7-year-old Young Horse 621 BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS
39 7-year-old Young Horse 9152 FREESTYLE MS

39 7-year-old Young Horse 1037 GEORDIE BOY

39 7-year-old Young Horse 431 HORIZONTE DE JEU

39 7-year-old Young Horse 245753 HP FRESCO

39 7-year-old Young Horse 9321 KARIZMAH BILLIONAIRE

39 7-year-old Young Horse 2024 MINDARAH PARK RAMIRUS
39 7-year-old Young Horse 713 PACIFICMIST

Horses

2365213

Rider Name

Lisa Janke

Denise Rogan
Danielle Ffrench
Gina Montgomery
Riley Alexander
Katina Smith
Denise Rogan
Maree Tomkinson
Maree Tomkinson

Danni Walliss

Melissa Van den berge
Natasha Moody

Anne Riley

Katina Smith
Michelle Baker
Fiona Cox
Brett Peel
Charlie Welsh
Holly Leach
Danni Walliss
Mary Warren
Nichola Paff

FEI Number Owners Name

10022001
10022001

10009555

10163941

10112073

10103659

JJ Fuchs

Liza Carver
Amanda Clark
Sarah Hanslow
Katharine Farrell
Adrienne Foulkes
Maree bradatsch
Maree Tomkinson
Maree Tomkinson

Jenny Stock
Jane Summers
Natasha Moody
Anne Riley

Katina Smith
Beverley Healey
Wendy Satara
Brett Peel

Entry Status- Acceptance

Entry Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Withdrawn
Withdrawn

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Ellanbrae Park Pty Ltd Accepted

holly leach
Jenny Stock
Mary Warren
Nichola Paff

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

The winner and runner up (2nd) of the 4/5/6/ & 7 year-old horses in round two will go forward to the Kohnke's Own YH Final round on Saturday with Guest rider Wendi Williamson (NZL)
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Comp status



